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ECKEN

16.07.13 18:00 0 - 0 0 – 16

18.07.13 15:00 3 – 2 5 – 4

18.07.13 16:00 3 – 0 2 – 5

18.07.13 17:00 1 – 0 3 – 3

18.07.13 18:00 1 – 2 6 – 2

18.07.13 18:00 1 – 3 Lech (Pol) 6 – 7

18.07.13 18:00 2 – 1 2 – 2

18.07.13 18:00 2 – 2 6 – 7

18.07.13 18:00 1 – 1 3 – 1

18.07.13 18:30 1 – 4 4 – 0

18.07.13 18:30 2 – 1 3 – 7

18.07.13 18:30 1 – 1 3 – 5

18.07.13 19:00 3 – 0 5 – 5

18.07.13 19:00 2 – 0 8 – 3

18.07.13 19:00 1 – 0 7 – 5

18.07.13 19:00 0 – 0 11 – 2

18.07.13 19:00 2 – 0 4 – 3

18.07.13 19:00 2 – 0 10 – 0

18.07.13 19:00 3 – 0 10 – 0

18.07.13 19:00 0 – 1 10 – 4

18.07.13 19:00 2 – 2 8 – 1

18.07.13 19:00 2 – 0 3 – 5

18.07.13 19:30 2 – 1 Utrecht (Ned) 2 – 5

18.07.13 19:30 3 – 2 6 – 7

18.07.13 19:30 2 – 0 4 – 2

18.07.13 19:30 1 – 1 3 – 3

18.07.13 20:00 2 – 3 5 – 8

18.07.13 20:10 2 – 0 7 – 3

18.07.13 20:15 2 – 2 10 – 0

18.07.13 20:15 0 – 1 9 – 3

18.07.13 20:30 1 – 1 2 – 4

18.07.13 20:30 2 – 0 8 – 2

18.07.13 20:30 2 – 1 9 – 3

18.07.13 20:30 4 – 2 6 – 3

18.07.13 20:30 2 – 0 6 – 7

18.07.13 20:45 3 – 1 8 – 4

18.07.13 20:45 4 – 0 4 – 2

18.07.13 21:00 5 – 0 4 – 2

18.07.13 21:15 0 – 0 4 – 3

18.07.13 21:15 KR Reykjavik (Ice) 1 – 3 9 – 6

Beendet Levadia (Est) Pandurii (Rou)

Beendet I. Pavlodar (Kaz) Siroki Brijeg (Bih)

Beendet Dila Gori (Geo) Aalborg (Den)

Beendet Ventspils (Lat) Jeunesse d'Esch (Lux)

Beendet Din. Minsk (Blr) Lok. Zagreb (Cro)

Beendet Honka (Fin)

Beendet Karabakh (Aze) Piast (Pol)

Beendet Mladost Podgorica (Mne) Senica (Svk)

Beendet Soligorsk (Blr) Milsami (Mda)

Beendet Beroe (Bul) H. Tel Aviv (Isr)

Beendet Skonto Riga (Lat) Liberec (Cze)

Beendet Zrinjski (Bih) Botev Plovdiv (Bul)

Beendet Anorthosis (Cyp) Gefle (Swe)

Beendet Ch. Odessa (Ukr) Dacia Chisinau (Mda)

Beendet Hodd (Nor) Aktobe (Kaz)

Beendet IFK Göteborg (Swe) Trencin (Svk)

Beendet Malmö (Swe) Hibernian (Sco)

Beendet M. Haifa (Isr) Khazar Lenkoran (Aze)

Beendet Petrolul (Rou) Vikingur (Fai)

Beendet Rosenborg (Nor) St. Johnstone (Sco)

Beendet Strömsgodset (Nor) Debrecen (Hun)

Beendet Tromsö (Nor) Inter Baku (Aze)

Beendet Differdange (Lux)

Beendet Kukesi (Alb) Sarajevo (Bih)

Beendet Thun (Sui) Chikhura (Geo)

Beendet Valletta (Mal) FC Minsk (Blr)

Beendet Jagodina (Srb) Kazan (Rus)

Beendet Zalgiris (Ltu) Pyunik (Arm)

Beendet Sparta Prag (Cze) Hacken (Swe)

Beendet Xanthi (Gre) Linfield (Nir)

Beendet Astra (Rou) Omonia (Cyp)

Beendet Crvena Zvezda (Srb) Vestmannaeyjar (Ice)

Beendet Hajduk Split (Cro) Turnovo (Mac)

Beendet Trabzonspor (Tur) Derry City (Irl)

Beendet Vojvodina (Srb) Honvéd (Hun)

Beendet O. Ljubljana (Slo) Zilina (Svk)

Beendet Slask (Pol) Rudar (Mne)

Beendet Rijeka (Cro) Prestatyn (Wal)

Beendet Breidablik (Ice) Sturm Graz (Aut)

Beendet St. Lüttich (Bel)
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17:00:00 4 – 3

17:00:00 5 – 4

17:00:00 3 – 7

17:00:00 10 – 5

17:30:00 6 – 7

17:30:00 1 – 6

17:30:00 6 – 2

17:45:00 3 – 9

18:00:00 4 – 3

18:00:00 4 – 3

18:00:00 4 – 2

18:00:00 3 – 2

18:00:00 4 – 2

18:00:00 6 – 1

18:00:00 7 – 4

19:00:00 10 – 6

19:00:00 3 – 3

19:00:00 4 – 3

19:00:00 10 – 4

19:00:00 7 – 4

19:00:00 6 – 2

19:15:00 3 – 7

19:30:00 9 – 1

19:30:00 8 – 2

19:30:00 Utrecht (Ned) 7 – 4

20:00:00 4 – 7

20:00:00 4 – 7

20:00:00 1 – 3

20:15:00 11 – 2

20:30:00 3 – 1

20:30:00 11 – 4

20:30:00 4 – 4

20:30:00 KR Reykjavik (Ice) 9 – 2

20:30:00 4 – 5

20:45:00 4 – 8

20:45:00 3 – 3

20:45:00 7 – 3

20:45:00 5 – 3 (0-3 N.V)

20:45:00 6 – 8

21:00:00 11 – 0

Beendet   FC Minsk (Blr) 2  -  0 Valletta (Mal)

Beendet   Kazan (Rus) 1  -  0 Jagodina (Srb)  

n.E.     Milsami (Mda) 2  -  1 (1  -  1) Soligorsk (Blr)  

Beendet   Trencin (Svk) 2  -  1 IFK Göteborg (Swe)

n.V. Piast (Pol) 2  -  2 (2  -  1) Karabakh (Aze)  

Beendet Rudar (Mne) 2  -  2 Slask (Pol)  

Beendet   Zilina (Svk) 2  -  0 O. Ljubljana (Slo)

Beendet Turnovo (Mac) 1  -  1 Hajduk Split (Cro)  

Beendet   Aktobe (Kaz) 2  -  0 Hodd (Nor)

Beendet Chikhura (Geo) 1  -  3 Thun (Sui)  

Beendet Inter Baku (Aze) 1  -  0 Tromsö (Nor)  

Beendet   Jeunesse d'Esch (Lux) 1  -  4 Ventspils (Lat)  

Beendet Khazar Lenkoran (Aze) 0  -  8 M. Haifa (Isr)  

Beendet Pyunik (Arm) 1  -  1 Zalgiris (Ltu)  

Beendet Sturm Graz (Aut) 0  -  1 Breidablik (Ice)    

Beendet   Gefle (Swe) 4  -  0 Anorthosis (Cyp)

Beendet   Hacken (Swe) 1  -  0 Sparta Prag (Cze)

Beendet   H. Tel Aviv (Isr) 2  -  2 Beroe (Bul)

Beendet   Liberec (Cze) 1  -  0 Skonto Riga (Lat)

Beendet Omonia (Cyp) 1  -  2 Astra (Rou)    

Beendet   Pandurii (Rou) 4  -  0 Levadia (Est)

Beendet Dacia Chisinau (Mda) 2  -  1 Ch. Odessa (Ukr)  

Beendet   Botev Plovdiv (Bul) 2  -  0 Zrinjski (Bih)

Beendet Senica (Svk) 0  -  1 Mladost Podgorica (Mne)  

Beendet 3  -  3 Differdange (Lux)  

Beendet Lok. Zagreb (Cro) 2  -  3 Din. Minsk (Blr)  

Beendet Prestatyn (Wal) 0  -  3 Rijeka (Cro)  

Beendet Vikingur (Fai) 0  -  4 Petrolul (Rou)  

Beendet Aalborg (Den) 0  -  0 Dila Gori (Geo)  

Beendet Debrecen (Hun) 0  -  3 Strömsgodset (Nor)    

Beendet Honvéd (Hun) 1  -  3 Vojvodina (Srb)  

Beendet   Siroki Brijeg (Bih) 2  -  0 I. Pavlodar (Kaz)

Beendet   St. Lüttich (Bel) 3  -  1

Beendet Vestmannaeyjar (Ice) 0  -  0 Crvena Zvezda (Srb)    

Beendet Derry City (Nir) 0  -  3 Trabzonspor (Tur)  

Beendet Hibernian (Sco) 0  -  7 Malmö (Swe)  

Beendet   Lech (Pol) 2  -  1 Honka (Fin)

n.V. Linfield (Nir) 1  -  2 (0  -  1) Xanthi (Gre)    

Beendet   St. Johnstone (Sco) 1  -  1 Rosenborg (Nor)

Beendet Sarajevo (Bih) 0  -  0 Kukesi (Alb)  
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